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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH·TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435, ARlINCTON VA "'Os.os~c; 
TELEPHONE: 

1 V , /J23~!!II< -d<tI. / Y h 
; 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRA!ION FORM 
('!'Wo copies~ 

VEWL.# _____ _ 

1-171 : ____ yes, yf No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.s. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM tf~ "!l ~ 
LiSt l-1i1dt: First 

Current Mdress/p.1. LOT F ~--If!w." 7fu,J. ~ 1J;'-lrlr.r~4· 
/ jji;;\} ;V tlr)fa-. 

Date of Birth~ I Q J f tilt l Place of Birth !fa j)~ I Vt'jL Vkm- < 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975)m~:JVr'(L Ccmmaa":!Ia;rt'r;~ f4~1'NI Sit. 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATION CAMP Oates: FromJlM--P< ,r,I'l7-.lTo ~ 31! If.£l 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 

Aooress , Te~epnone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address , Telephone Relationship 

&444+= 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. -

Date Prepared: L 5', 11"7 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): ~~ ~ ~ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
- PA. 

v-lt1l Tfh t+u ON Cr iCo-t II ItJ,rf IA/r4. - r 

I --. . .. -.~.---. --. --

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

)1 TrY 0 ~9 & U IJ Cr i) t( tif if 

p~ MU(h O£r1y/c%J fhJ cth I MINffttTy 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : tl/~~~ 
drDD11fCr Dt1Cp MUIl/T I Ne£t! /)8 : 

J)Ei 1/;1<-"" ! ~ 7<> a?flTl Fy &F '/) i vlJlU~ /VI f"NT M= /'R.GVi III s wi F-t=' 

/V1tM tr.D I S II Cru y~ Trh Vtl ()1V Itt-
M~edr&"fi a%?-77rfM7F MVf) BIRTH ce1VTFtut'fT? bF mrw· W7~ 



Ho chi 'Minh City 
Court of People 
Tan Binh District 

Detemined of a:m:t 
No : 83/'mH-ST 
Date: June 29,1988 
Executed No : 202/TILH 
Date: June 8,19a8 

Socialist Republic of Viet Nam 
Independence-Happiness-Freedan 

{ V:If tl2 313lfS'- et< J,(/ /J b 

Today,June 29,1988 .We are Nguyen thi Xuan Mai, judge 
an::l Ms.Tran thi Thanh Truc, clerk who work at the Court 
of People address: 201/239 Hoang Viet, Village 4 , 
Tan Binh District to process the di vorcenent bet-ween : 

-Mr: NGHIEM NGOC AN Date of birth : 1941 
Profession : None • 
Address : 304 Pham van Hai, Village 5, Tan Binh District 

-Mrs: NGUYEN THI vu::N:; Date of birth: 1951 
Profession : Trader • 
Address : As sallE as above • 

Mr:AN an::l Mrs: vtXR; agreed to live together since the end of 1973 an::l mde the 
certificate of uarriage en April, 1974 at Da Nang. They did not organize the weddi.r¥3 
ceremJnyi reasonly. Mrs vt(H; had been married an::l had one child with the previous 
husbar¥l • 

Solution fran Mr AN's parents did not agree Mrs vu::N:; is their daughter-in-law; 
therefore, beb.Jeen Mrs vtXB; an::l Mr AN's parents happened unpeacefully which influen­
ced to Mr AN's an::l Mrs VtXH;' s happiness. Although both did also discuss for peaceful­
ly living together but the resust was not available. 

On 1975 , Mr AN was re-educated because he was a Major of RVN Air Force an::l on 
1987 he was released for reunification but the contradiction between them was not im­
proved. They argued to each other always. 

Since 1988, Mr AN has returned to live with his parents until now. Mr AN an::l Mrs 
VUONG did cut off entirely their relationship in order to avoid to be conflicted • 

Judged that they \llere not happy, contradiction could not improve, an::l had no spouse 
sentiIrent • Therefore , Mr AN and Mrs ~ agreed to divorce • Court conciliated 
but unsuccess • Both still request to be divorced • 

- They have no own children an::l property. 
- Based on the volunteer to agree for a divorce and to be reasonable for children. 
- Based on the article 40 of the law of marriage and family. 

axJR1' or P!DPLE or TAN BINH DISTRICT D!:I'ERMINI!D: 

1/ Spouse relationship: Certified for agreenent to divorce between Mr: NGHIEM 
NeD:: AN an::l Mrs : NGUYEN THI ~ • 

2/ Children: None. 
3/ Property: None. 

- Fee of court is 300 Piasters , each pays a half • 
- Both has a rightious to against a decision in 15 days since 

the date of this determined • 
No: 3009/S7/HC 
Certified true copy of original 
Sul:Jnitted at People's ccmni.ttee ViJ.lage 5 
August 5 , 1988 
For the People's ccmni. ttee Village • 
Chief Clerk Nguyen Khia Ky (Signed & Sealed) 

Judge ( Signed and Sealed ) 
Nguyen thi Xuan Mai 
July 15 , 1988 
Court of People 
Tan Binh District 

- - -~ki~ =~ -- -------~~~~k 
Pl'2GGY GRH:'FlTH 

Commission Expires 1125/89 
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Socialist Republic of Vietnam 
Independence-Happiness- Freedom 

Deparbnent of the interior 
camp: Nam Ha 

Form No: 001-QLTG 
Enforced by the file 
No:2565,on Jan 21,1972. Nmnber : 22/GIU 

Nghiem ngoc An's 
right thumb print. 
Number: 6314. 

0/0/1/3/7/8/2/5/6/4/2 

RELEASED PAPER 

-According to the circularity number 966-BCA/'IT on May 
31,1961 of the Deparbnent of Security. 

-Executed the sentence, determinated of the discharge 
number 18 on August 31,1987 of the Department of the interior. 

Issued the released- paper for: 
Name: NGHIEl1 NGOC AN. Date of birth: 1941. 
other name: 
Place of birth: Ha Dong. 
Address before being arrested: 578 Hoang van Thu, Tan Binh 

Gia Dinh. Ho Chi Minh, Viet Nam 
Ccmnitted: Major, Vice Comnander of the Flying Squadron. 
Date of arrested: June 15,1975. 
Condenmed: Concentration and re-education. 
According to the determination, the sentence No: /Date: I 
t-Dnth: IYear: lof the Deparbnent of the interior. --
To be increased 3 times of the condemnation; Added and became 9 
years: / l-Dnth. 
To be decreased: /Time; Added and became: /year: /nonth: / 
Now to cane back at: 578 Hoang Van THu ,Tan Binh, Gia Dinh 

Ho Chi Minh, Viet Nam. 

Judged of the past of the re-education: 

-IDFA: Did not rranifest badly yet. 
-LABOUR: Participated regularly,guaranteed for daily labour. 
-S'IUDY: Participated regularly in the re-educated classes. 
-INl'ERIOR RmJLATIONS: Did not make any seriously mistake yet. 

CATEGORY: Average re-education. 

He, himself must be present at the people's carmittee, Tan Binh 
Gia DiM, Ho Chi Minh City before of date 30, nonth Sept, Year 1987. 

Name, signature of 
the holder's released 
paper. 

Sept 9, 1987 
Head of the camp 

At: The military justice. ( SIGNED and SEALED 

Upper-Lieutenant Colonel 
Luu Van Man 

( SIGNED ) 

( PRINI'ED ) Nghiem ngoc An 

Translated into English by: OOI'ARY: 
Linh Nghiem Ngoc. Subscribed and ~f=e me 

the {5_ th of 1988. 
, 
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. . 
People Committee Socialist Republic of Viet Nam 

Independence-Happiness-Freedom 
Form:HT 13/P3 

Village : 01 
District :. 03 
City : Ho chi Minh 

HUSBAND : 
Name : 
Alias : 
Birth date 
People : 
Nationality 
Occupation : 

COPY OF 

MARRIAGB CBRTIPlCATB 

NGHIEM NGOC AN 

January 12 ,1941 
Lowlander 
Vietnamese 
None 

No : 125 
Book* 01 

Registered residence : 

ID : 

102 Lot F Nguyen thien Thuat 
Complex,Village 1, District 3 
022537414 

WIFE 
Name 
Alias : 
Birth date 
People : 

VAN THI HUONG 

Nationality : 

November 09 1951 
Lowlander 
Vietnamese 

Occupation 
Registered residence 

Worker 
31 Truong quoc Dung 
Phu Nhuan District 
300446846 ID : 

Registered on7 september, 1988 
For the people's committee of Village 1 
District 3 . 
( SIGNED and SEALED ) 

Husband's signature Wife's signature 
( SIGNED ) ( SIGNED ) 
Nghiem ngoc An Van thi Huong 

Certified true copy of original 
Date: 16 month: September year: 1988 
For the people's committee of Village 1, 
District 3 • 
Chief of clerk Pham thi Hoa 
( Signed and Sealed ) 

Translated into English by : 
- - -- - - -;[J-- - - 7 - --, - -

; " 
NOTARY. ~ 

Trung kien Nghiem 

~ 
Subc~ibe and ef 
the I (p th 0 198 

IFFlTH 
PEGGY GR. 1/25/89 . E~plre8 'salOn ... 

COJ1lJ1l1 
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15 GCT '1984 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that AN NGOC NGHIEM attended the 
following training in the United States of America: 

Pilot training (T-34 and T-28)i Naval Air Station, Pensacola, FLi 
convened November 1963 and completed 02 July 1965. 

:'. :·!i.!~L\oI.! TZ 
• jr' .. 

, ,< " • '''''' • I ' . . " - • g'l 'ra in in 
Section a 

:'~:'l:-J:;, P l"cgrnms and 
_ ~;'lysis Branch 

';!"'itYASSlstance Db! 1 
" ,r-ect ion ot the S 00 
...... -cf ot Naval 0 perattOl18 
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",1 A:1·l. ./~1.1 NJVNCIlJ 
I" ,e :. WEAPONS QUAI'FICATIO~S 

"C IT£I.! GUNNERY BOMBING ~OCKETS/S'D[WIND[RS 
'0 
'I- NWiIIE" . 
,~ DROPPED IF I REO 

"C 

J~ 
AvrR"G£ ... FOOT ERROR .. 

. :. 

~~ ~I ACCIOENTS/INCIOENT~ (U .. N.WY Cod~1 BOARD ACTIONSIDIRECT REFERRAL 
10; 

PHAS[ AND IN. CAUSE Ale REASON ACTION . - TYPI DAMAGE DATE PHASE STAGE 
STAGE JURY "I~OT OTM(R MOOEL (U •• aCCrif,on cod.) I 10".0 VO'TI AO""_A~ 

~= 
~ ,#, A~' !J..,,1\ ..,'" 

~'~L 1;:- .'" 
::).0 --

'7W:!>](L ~01,m ''A ~, ~~ If).:a ..., ..... 
~2. 
'Za -,.. , . c .. 

. " 
. " 

a:- ; 

"'". ''i z~ 
~' 0 ... 

j:c 
lit) DAn "AVA~ AVlno. NO'. :;:;:;#::~_ 1'", tiC,~ ':" mol ATUITION _.I '''~ ,:,.r"._,_ \ c= PLAC, OU IGOIIollO _All. Iltl on, 

-COl 
~. cu 

'.1 



_ .. ..H0I GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.o. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063: 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

IN'lAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAD DON VB LY-LICB 

*********** 

Nr;H1~M 1I/6rov 
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) 

Gt~!Vk /~ 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) 

Male (Nam) : X Female 

-,ttl 
First (Ten goi) 

l'llfl 
Year (Nam) 

(Nu) : 

POLITICAL PRISONEa (Co la tu nhan ~ai V1~ hay khongj: Yes (Coj ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :JUh Ie 1/f7['T.O (Den) :ktf ,:lI, 11£7 
ntl V' PLACE OF RE-EDDCATION: Da v J iJ= Il4vrn : 

CAMP (Trai tu) 

p~nSS~(~~~i~):_e~w~~(~~~~~~~ ______ ~_~ __ ~ __ ~~_~ 
. Iii _ 14k NM"td .,f-t,~!SY'c;~{ .... ' f~aulA Jt1IJ..1-y~CJtf 

EDUCATION IN U. S. (OU hoc tal. My): - - - ~ L . 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) PO-s..,.l."'!""tl..,..o ..... n~~(C!!oh ..... u"'"c-vu~)-:~~r-=-...,.....r--~~--.....---~::-

Yes ( Co) : ~=-""':iXIoo-_-r--" 
IV Number (So ho so) :OwR3P39J"..q?IlI;', 
No (Khong): I 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): I 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh":"i~be-n-s..La-u-v-o""i~d-a-y-d"="'u-c-;Oh""i~t""'i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN ~~ia chi lien lac ta: VN) : loJ.~"'" F _cfu~ ~. ~ 
<&7~Aw i€;.r. ( lttuaC, &«411. 2 , Ttta;,l. AAn Irlo a tllrnJ...Vut ~ 

U 7J , " I 
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia ~hi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

tr.cp.;I4m: llpK oe 'at 1 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): x , No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRI ONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai Em J\&Li'I: 
NAME & SIGNATURE: 
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFO 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien cua nguoi diem don nay) t 

DATE: s: 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) 



Page 2 

.1 /I I\v 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_~'-::-tJ~~~~At---:;flrA:-I-_~-:-il~:~_V_~ ___ _ 
(~on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 

if~ tL AkJ~. fs,;r - " • I '1.r I Vti 
~ 

(J , 
I 

I 

I I 
I 

I 

I I , 
! 

JEPENDENT'S ADDRESS : (if difft:rent from ab0~:e) 



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063: 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) . . 

INTAKE FORM (Two Cop.:tes) 
MAU DON VB LY-LICH 

*********** 

Last (Ten Ho) 
crl6Ai k' 

Middle (Giua) 
I&. 

First (Ten goi) 
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

Month (Thang) 

Male (Nam): x. 
Day (Ngay) 

ICfW 
Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

~TAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : Married (Co lap gia dinh) :~ ----(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

,r 

POLITICAL PRISOI-iER (Co la tu nhan tai ;'i"E hay khong): Yes (Coj -L No (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :\[u."Pt Ie ItZrr.o (Den) :"'ff 31. {q17 
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: .£;,; VllJ- ala::n.. c 

CAMP (Trai tu) , 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (co):~~K~ __ --..~ 
IV Number (So • ho so) :0«3 Rji<G«'Y V6 
No (Khong): 

/ NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh·i.....,b;-e-n-s-a-u-v-o..,..i----::"d-ay---d':;'"u-c'";"h~i-:-t...,.i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : jdJ.. Lf T d~4 8.1 
yt~_~H;~ ~ ~ik> &44 >3 7T lH-tiJ-rmhJ. l/l7tJt':1la.m~ 
v-tJ~ , / '" 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE ~ va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

f{~, llrx~ 

u.s. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): x No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): £rn ~, 
NAME & SIGNATURE: ~ ~/4 
ADDP.ESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) 

DATE: , 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

rv1 tJ''\ 1-
5. NAME OF PRINCI PAL APPLI CANT (P A) : _-;-:;-' 1:-6:-l1b 1--:---...,;....--:..-?cr6L---=-:'!;-~-' _0'_' _k __ _ 

(Listed on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 

rva~ ~~ ~ ~f (/ -' {q,j/ vo' . 
v , 

,. t 

. 
I 

JEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if diffbrent from abo~c) 

&{{~ Pb../A' Aj4M~ .. ti tH-dG- nt''IL!, VLe~7f~ 
. ~ 



A. , , A' A 

HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHJNH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON. VA 2220S.()635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV 1# i2<R3f ~YS:eI<U/lIb 
VEWL. # _____ _ 

1-171 : __ Yes, \I No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM tI E;fft ~1t1 
Last r·1iddle First 

Current Addresslp~ L~ F /lquYeYII 7fft-6I1l71fUTfT" t:bf;7Ptey I (JI.JrlUCI .3 
1ft) c..H1 M 111/# ertY I vie7;vmt1 

Date of Birth ~ /4 J IQ'tl Place of Birth 1-k4-o0Af6= .I VleTAfzt111 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975)MzfJ#?, vlce UMM-tf1t/j)~ FLYING: ,&ttttIJ 57t:, 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATlON CA.t1P Dates: Fromt)UAk 1£ L1f7.rTo A-u~ 31, iU 7 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
Name 

Address ~ Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. -

Date Prepared: ~ 5't ''let? 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): Nerfh(;M Nttt>G M 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

" , 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 
- PA. 

\h'r:N Tth HoolllGr ~t- II, (qr/ IAii -PI? 

I 
--- - -----_ ........ -- .---. --. - ____ ._4 

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

31 ,R.UOf'l6r ~IJOC· (JUI'{l3,.-

TO 

PH-t1 NHu ttn! orr7/< ler ~ fit:> cth M (tVH ~711 ,. v I6r /Zh'tfl-1. 
> 



1. 

2. 

,.. , , - , 
HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON. VA 22205.0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV /# -----
VEWL./# _____ -1 

1-171 __ Yes., __ Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Oeparture Program can be established. 

..,\.. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ,,),/1/5&1 
-""""'"=-::ta"'a""'s~t~'--- A/ti:aG AU 

Middle First 

Current Address ~ t& ~ ,rnJ 1lw ,JAA 
Oate of Birth ----~ ......... ...,lli!-""-J+- Place of "Birth 

-
~ .!!~ l~eM_ 

Prey i ous Occupa t ion rbefore 1975) -.....IM:..;;..:;..::4~! Z'-"O""'-CIf. ________ --:-___ _ 
{Rank & Position} 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAt1P Dates: From 6/1)-/7) To ---+9-+)-£.1+/....;:f:.....:7~_--'--_ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: AJ6=HIEN Alii-or LI,1/,t( 
Name 

Address , Te14phone 
., 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address' Telephone Relationship 

I&#ltSH AI/rl)C LIN It 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 
i 
; , 
, 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_~-:--_~ ___ ~~ ____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 
. PA . 

: 

I 
I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

TO 



HOI GIA~DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:­

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DOH VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

~(~n~~~) ~A~J~'~H~/~6~M~ __ ~~NH~~~~~~ __ ~~A~~~ __ _ 
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

Married (Co lap gia dinh) : ___ __ 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) V No (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6,/lr/7L '1'.0 (Den): 11916 
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

,./AM HA-

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a--c':'"") -: --M~A~!T.::-O-IZ:-----------------
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) :_---:~:-"'""...,_ ........ ~------

Date (nam): --------------------- ------
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~~ __ ~_ 

IV Number (So ho so) : ______ _ 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~~ ____ ~~ __ ~_~~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : ______________ ----------------

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
A/,rfYI€M Ali-ae I-INH 

> $ > ., d 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky)=_ Yes (co): No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) : ---------------
NAME & SIGNATURE: 
ADDP.ESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien "don nay) 

DATE: 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_-;-:-:--:---:--___ ""':""':" _____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 

, 

I I 
I I 

I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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Feb 2 , 1988 • 

To: Whan it may concern 

Dear Sir / Madam • 

As you Jm::M , I have a blood brother • His l1aIre is Nghiem ngoc An • 

He was just released fran the concentration camp in the North 

Viet Nam on September , 1987 • 

I am writing this letter is request you consider to my brother's 

case am give to roo saoo information about how to sponsor my brother. 

Any help for this matter would be greatly appreciated • 

Very sincerely yours , 

£J~&-
Linh ngoc Nghiem • 

PS : Attached is the photo copies of the released-paper of my brother 

am the list of 480 poli-prisoners were released fran the concentration 

camps in the North Viet Nam on September , 1987 • 



Feb 2 , 1988 • 

To: Wb::In it may concern • 

Dear Sir I Madam • 

As yOu know , I have a blood brother • His nane is Nghiem ngoc An • 

He was just released fran the roncentration camp in the North 

Viet Nam on September , 1987 • 

I am writing this letter is request you ronsider to my brother's 

case aD:i give to 100 sane information al:x>ut how to sponsor my brother. 

Any help for this matter would be greatly appreciated • 

Very sincerely yours , 

'L~I }J1l~ &-

Linh ngoc Nghiem • 

PS : Attached is the photo copies of the released-paper of my brother 

aD:i the list of 480 poli-prisoners were released fran the roncentration 

camps in the North Viet Nam on September , 1987 • 



Feb 2 , 1988 • 

To: Whan it may CX'lIlCeXTl 

Dear Sir I Madam • 

As yOu know , I have a blood brother • His name is Nghiem ngoc An • 

He was just released fran the concentration camp in the North 

Viet Nam on September , 1987 • 

I am writing this letter is request you consider to my brother IS 

case ancl give to me sane infomation about }x)w to sponsor my brother. 

Any help for this matter \toiOuld be greatly appreciated • 

Very sincerely yours , 

'LJ )JJf~~t&-
Linh ngoc Nghiem • 

PS : Attached is the photo copies of the released-paper of my brother 

ancl the list of 480 pol i-prisoners were released fran the concentration 

camps in the North Viet Nam on September , 1987 • 
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Fr: Linh ngoc Nghiem 

To : Hoi Tu Nhan Chinh Tri V.N 

PO :oox : 5435 

Arlington , VA 22205 - 0635 

1,11,1 Ii 1,1,,1111111111,1,1111,111111111,,1,1, ,I,' ,I 




